
TABELLE DEI COSTI STANDARD FONDIR– Avviso 1/2018 e 2/2018 
 

 

 

 

TEMATICHE 

 

DI GRUPPO (AZIENDALI E 

PLURIAZIENDALI) 

 

INDIVIDUALE 

 

COACHING 

 

ESPERIENZIALE 

 

FAD 

fino a 8 da 9 a 20 oltre 20 Asincrona Sincrona 

TECNICO-

PROFESSIONALI E 

ALTRO 

 

 

€ 69,50 

 

 

€ 53,50 

 

 

€ 13,90 

 

 

€ 86,50 

  
 

 

 

 

€ 23,60 

 

 

 

 

€ 50,00 

SVILUPPO ABILITA’ 

PERSONALI (SOFT-

SKILLS) 

 

€ 247,00 

 

€ 85,70 

 

INFORMATICA 

 

€ 17,00 

 

€ 28,90 

  

 

LINGUE 

 

€ 60,50 

 

€ 60,50 

  

 


